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Tension Insulator, Socket, Ball, Distribution Insulators
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70 kN
120 kV
130 kV
110 kV
125 kV

300 mm[11.81 in]

PER

1.38 kg
82 mm[3.23 in]
900 mMm[35.43 in]

24 mm|[.94 in]
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Tension Insulator, Socket, Ball, Distribution Insulators
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TE FaaZmsS CAT-DOV

Polymeric Surge Arresters for

Distribution Networks
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